Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

(- SRRPP o

SK 3286.300
Filter mat

State: 31/01/2026 (Source: rittal.com/ie-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/ie-en
https://www.rittal.com/ie-en
https://www.rittal.com/ie-en

SK 3286.300 - Filter mat for cooling units, climate control/

section doors, air/air heat exchangers and chillers

In dusty environments, we recommend the use of filter mats. This makes the units easier to
clean. The filter will need to be replaced at regular intervals, depending on the level of

contamination.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Benefits
Material

To fit Model No.

Dimensions

To fit
Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN
E-Number Sweden
ETIMO

ETIM 8

© Rittal 2026

SK 3286.300

Rittal cooling units are low-maintenance and are supplied without
filter mats. Filter mats may be used for extreme conditions.

Temperature-resistant from -40 °C...+80 °C
Open-celled polyurethane foamed plastic

3302.1xx
3302.200
3303.xx0
3361....

3126.100
3126.115

Width: 265 mm
Height: 200 mm
Depth: 10 mm

Enclosure type: Cooling units and air/air heat exchangers
3 pc(s).

0.042

0.047

56039390

4028177325326

E3404573

EC002513

EC002513



Features

ECLASS 8.0 27180706

Approvals

Certificates EAC

© Rittal 2026



