

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SK 3286.300

Filter mat

State: 31/01/2026 (Source: rittal.com/ie-en)



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

SK 3286.300 - Filter mat for cooling units, climate control/section doors, air/air heat exchangers and chillers

In dusty environments, we recommend the use of filter mats. This makes the units easier to clean. The filter will need to be replaced at regular intervals, depending on the level of contamination.

Features

Model No.	SK 3286.300
Product description	Rittal cooling units are low-maintenance and are supplied without filter mats. Filter mats may be used for extreme conditions.
Benefits	Temperature-resistant from -40 °C...+80 °C
Material	Open-celled polyurethane foamed plastic
To fit Model No.	3302.1xx 3302.200 3303.xx0 3361.... 3126.100 3126.115
Dimensions	Width: 265 mm Height: 200 mm Depth: 10 mm
To fit	Enclosure type: Cooling units and air/air heat exchangers
Packs of	3 pc(s).
Net weight	0.042
Gross weight	0.047
Customs tariff number	56039390
EAN	4028177325326
E-Number Sweden	E3404573
ETIM 9	EC002513
ETIM 8	EC002513

Features

ECLASS 8.0

27180706

Approvals

Certificates

EAC